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Број на решение / 

Број на лиценца на 
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Датум на престанок со 

вршење работи на 

застапување во 

осигурувањето

1 Стопанска Банка АД Скопје
ул.11-ти Октомври 

бр.11, Скопје
4065549

УП 19-2-352 од 

18.05.2018

15-16243/7 од 

10.07.2018

наш бр. 0307-4990/1 

од 10.07.2018 / нивен 

број 01-700 од 

11.07.2018

01,02, 

03,04,05,06,07,08,0

9,10,11,12,13,14,16

,17,18

02/3295-295             факс 

02/3114-503
www.stb.com.mk
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